HIGH SCHOOL TICKET PRICES

Reqular Season Prices

Varsity General Admission

Varsity Students

JV General Admission

JV Students

Child (not of school age)

High School Athletic Pass (3 or less)
High School Athletic Pass (4 or more)

$7.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

Free

$65.00 each
$55.00 each

Admission is charged at the following Beach District regular season sporting events:
football (V & JV), basketball (V & JV), gymnastics (V), lacrosse (V), wrestling (V & JV),
soccer (V), volleyball (V).

Passes are only good for regular season contests held in Virginia Beach.
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