HIGH SCHOOL TICKET PRICES

Regular Season Prices

•	Varsity General Admission	\$7.00
•	Varsity Students	\$4.00
•	JV General Admission	\$4.00
•	JV Students	\$3.00
•	Child (not of school age)	Free
•	High School Athletic Pass (3 or less)	\$65.00 each
•	High School Athletic Pass (4 or more)	\$55.00 each

Admission is charged at the following Beach District regular season sporting events: football (V & JV), basketball (V & JV), gymnastics (V), lacrosse (V), wrestling (V & JV), soccer (V), volleyball (V).

Passes are only good for regular season contests held in Virginia Beach.